Lateral entry 

Academic Year No. of students 
graduating in 

minimum stipulated 
time 

No. of students 
placed 

Median salary of 
placed  

graduates(Amount in 
Rs.) 

No. of students 
selected for Higher 

Studies 

2012-13 890 844 2013-14 0 2015-16 831 581 650000(SIX LAKH 
FIFTY THOUSAND 
ONLY) 

92 

2013-14 865 826 2014-15 0 2016-17 815 555 653000(SIX LAKH 
FIFTY THREE 
THOUSAND ONLY) 

125 

2014-15 884 862 2015-16 0 2017-18 836 583 750000(SEVEN LAKH 
FIFTY THOUSAND) 

165 

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years 

Academic Year No. of first year 
students intake in the 

year 

No. of first year 
students admitted in 

the year 

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum 
stipulated time 

No. of students 
placed 

Median salary of 
placed  

graduates(Amount in 
Rs.) 

No. of students 
selected for Higher 

Studies 

2014-15 524 476 2015-16 454 271 536500(FIVE LAKH 
THIRTY SIX 
THOUSAND AND 
FIVE HUNDRED ONL) 

10 

2015-16 524 474 2016-17 433 317 575000(FIVE LAKH 
SEVENTY FIVE 
THOUSAND ONLY) 

9 

2016-17 554 443 2017-18 418 372 600000(SIX LAKH 
ONLY) 

20 

Ph.D Student Details 

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.) 

Total Students